Pivot clamp
model CGP
Spring clamp  7 MPa
Pivot clamp
model
CGP
7MPa

(θ axis positioning)
Specifications
Model designation
Usage example Caution in use
Use together with positioning pin Avoid splashing coolant over the clamp as much
as possible.
Also keep the clamp away from the area where the
coolant stands.
×
Model
Standard CGP01-06A B CGP01-07
A
B CGP01-08
A
B CGP02-09
A
B CGP02-10
A
B CGP02-11
A
B
Low clamping force CGP01L-06A B CGP01L-07
A
B CGP01L-08
A
B CGP02L-09
A
B CGP02L-10
A
B CGP02L-11
A
B
Clamping
force
Standard kN 0.63‒0.72‒0.73 0.98‒1.30‒1.34
Low clamping force kN 0.28‒0.36‒0.37 0.48‒0.81‒0.86
Clamping hole
diameter
Standard hole diameter mm ø6 ø7 ø8 ø9 ø10 ø11
Allowable range mm ø5.8‒7.5 ø6.8‒8.5 ø7.8‒9.5 ø8.8‒10.5 ø9.8‒11.5 ø10.8‒12.5
Max. clamp stroke mm 1.0 1.0
Cylinder capacity (unclamp) cm3 2.16 3.18
Insert depth mm 2.0‒10.0 2.0‒10.0
Mass kg 0.29 0.34
● Pressure range：2‒7 MPa　　● Proof pressure：10.5 MPa　　●Operating temperature：0‒70 ℃
● Fluid used：General mineral based hydraulic oil (ISO-VG32 equivalent)　　● Recommended air blow pressure：0.3‒0.4 MPa
：Clamping force changes as angle of clamp pin changes depending on clamp hole diameter.
Values shown in the table represent clamping force for clamping hole for maximum hole diameter, standard hole diameter and
minimum hole diameter.
(Example) For CGP01-06A, clamping force is 0.63 kN for hole diameter of ø7.5 mm, 0.72 kN for hole diameter of ø6 mm and 0.73
kN for hole diameter of ø5.8 mm.
2
CGP Pivot clamp  　 　 7MPa　Spring
clamp
Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Itami, Hyogo, Japan 664-8502
TEL. 072-777-3333   FAX. 072-777-3520 CERTIFICATE OF APPROVAL ISO9001
PA-147E-8
2018. 09
CGP01( ) L -
06
07
08
A
B CGP02( ) L -
09
10